District: 1001 - Charleston
James Island Charter High - 616

Base Category

High School

Educable Mentally Handicapped
Learning Disabled

Trainable Mentally Handicapped
Emotionally Handicapped
Orthopedically Handicapped
Visually Handicapped

Autism

Speech Handicapped

Vocational

Total Days
ADM

Add-On Category

High Achieving Students
Academic Assistance

Dual Enrollment

Limited English Proficiency

Pupils in Poverty

Total Days
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South Carolina Department of Education - Office of Finance

Membership Report 135 Day

Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021
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46,213
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4,513
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270
675
7,439

59,324
439.44
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20,558

823
24,498

45,879

10
17,917

2,775
270

135
405

30,492

51,994
385.14

10
19,377

723
883
18,906

39,889
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26,672
0
2,240
135
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540
270
22,041

52,105
385.96

11
20,920

4,455
178
19,216

44,769

12 Total Days

26,842
135
1,890
475

0

270

56
1,172
270
17,711

48,821
361.64

12
15,055
0
6,986
675
17,877

40,593

117,644
270
11,418
880

151

405

191
2,387
1,215
77,683

212,244

Total
75,910
0
12,164
2,559
80,497

171,130

ADM
871.44
2.00
84.58
6.52
1.12
3.00
1.41
17.68
9.00
575.43

1,572.18

562.30
0.00
90.10
18.96
596.27
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